
December 12, 2016

. USDA-NRCS GIS Office
Des Moines, Iowa
December 20170 1.5 3 4.50.75

Miles

!P

!P

!P

!P

!P

!P
!P

!P
!P

!P

!P

!P

!P

!P
#

!P

!P

!P

!P
!P

!P

!P

!P

!P

#
!P

!P

!P
!P

!P

!P
!P#

!P

!P

!P

!P

!P!P
!P

!P

!P

!P!P

!P

!P

#

6 61

6

6

1

6

1

6

1

16 6

6

6

6

1

1

1
61

116

6

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

6

1

61 1

6

6

6

1

6

1

1

61

6

6

1

6

1

1

11

16

6

66

1

6

1

1

1

1

1

6

6

1

1

1

6

6

1 6 6

6

1 1 6

1

1

6

6

6

6

6

1

1

1

6

6

1

16

6

6

6

6

1

1

1 6 1

6

6

6

6

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

36

36

36

31

36

31

36

31

31

3636 36

36

3136

31

36

31

31

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

31

31

36

36

36 36

36

36

36

36

36

36 36

3136

31

36

36

31

36

31

36

36

36

31

36

31

36

36

31

36

36

31

36

36

36

36

36

3136

31

31

31

36

31

36

36

31

31

31

3131

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31 31

31

31 31

31

31

36

Benton LinnTama

Iowa

BuchananBlack Hawk

JohnsonPoweshiek

Grundy Delaware

T84N R08W

T83N R08W T83N R07W

T82N R08W

T85N R13W

T82N R14W T82N R13W

T84N R07W

T85N R12W

T84N R13WT84N R14W

T82N R09W

T83N R09W

T86N R13W

T83N R14W

T82N R07W

T83N R13W

T82N R12W

T86N R07W

T84N R09W

T85N R08W

T86N R12W

T85N R09WT85N R11WT85N R14W

T86N R09WT86N R10W

T83N R11W

T84N R11W

T82N R10W

T85N R10W

T86N R08W

T84N R12W

T86N R14W T86N R11W

T85N R07W

T83N R10W

T82N R11W

T83N R12W

T84N R10W

T87N R14W
T87N R13W

T87N R12W

T81N R07W

T87N R11W

T81N R08W

T87N R10W

T81N R09WT81N R10WT81N R11W

T87N R09W T87N R07W

T81N R12W

T87N R08W

T81N R13W

T86N R06W

T84N R06W

T85N R06W

T83N R06W

T82N R15W

T83N R15W

T85N R15W

T82N R06W

T86N R15W

T81N R14W T81N R06W

Vinton

Cedar Rapids

Ely

Palo

Traer

Paris

Norway

Vining
Atkins

Marion

Robins

Dysart

Urbana

Walker

Swisher

Walford

Chelsea
Luzerne

Fairfax

Elberon
Newhall

Clutier

Brandon

Keystone

Hiawatha

Garrison

Voorhies

Van Horne

Toddville

Alburnett

Shueyville

Blairstown

Shellsburg

Buckingham

Belle Plaine

Center Point

Mount Auburn

La Porte City

High Opportunity Area for Cooperative Conservation Actions
as Identified in the Iowa Wildlife Action Plan - 
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Some of the Priority Areas will not correspond to the other Wildlife Ranking Maps.


